27 Aralik 2016 Sah

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Forma S

1

2

8

GANYAN®) 2,50 4, IKiLi(4/8) :5,95 b, SIRALI iKiLi(4/8) :10,60 £, UCL{I BAHIS(4/8/7) 27,46 £

At Ismi
AGA OSMAN(4)
MAHMUT BERAT(8)
CALISKAN(7)
KAZANOGLU(1)
HABERBEYI(5)
TEKINEFE(6)
DELIDUMRUL(2)

YOLDASIM(3)

Yaris Sonuglari

SARTLI 3/DHOWY2

1) 16.000

Yas
Syka

8yda
9y ka
8y ka
8yaa
6y ka
8yaa

4y da

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BEKMEZCI - AKCAY KIZI

BEYEFENDI - ELIFNUR

CAS- TANYUZ

BENIM OGLUM - FUSUNKAR
HABERBATUR - OTiKEN
VARDAR - MENCULE.50
BIRADER - KEMIYETULIRAK.63

GOBAKBEY - NILHANIM

2.)6.400 &

Siklet Jokey
59,5  M.F.ASLAN
56,5  1KATI
56,5  D.KORKMAZ
62,5  MAHS.TURAN
59,5 M.P.DEMIR
59,5  SKAPUCU
61,5  ASASMAZ
61 Y.TANER

58 kg, 59.50 kg,
33200 b

Sahip Antrendrii
ADI. KAYA LGUMUS
MUS. CENGiZ E.HAZAL SEKER
ABD. POLAT BKILIC
MEH. NARCIN ~ G.BALTA
MEH. DOGAN LHDAKKAK
ERC. SOKMEZ AISIK
MUN. AKAR M.YAPRAK
SAB. AKTAS RAKAN

Derece

2.19.90

2.21.08

2.21.10

22201

2.20.80

2.22.19

2.32.72

Derecesiz

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (26. Yaris Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)1.600 t

Gny AGF St Fark
2,50 2193(1) 6 4Boy
325 17482) 3 1,5Boy
580 7.647) 7 Burun
565 12.045) 5

320 13.674) 1 1,5Boy
345 15013) 4

420 7.896) 2

815 43418 8

G.Cik. HP

1 BOY

2BOY

4BOY

66

71

69

71

63

28

75

29



